
 Women Benchpress Age 13-15
 
Contestant Number WristNum  Firstname  Lastname  Age  Sex  Weight  

Benchpress Raw Score
 
Women Benchpress Age 13-15 Place

 106  AMANDA  BECK  15  F  93  0  256  1
 107  SARAH  HOTTENFELLER  15  F  145  0  256  1

 Women Benchpress Age 16-19
 
Contestant Number WristNum  Firstname  Lastname  Age  Sex  Weight  

Benchpress Raw Score
 
Women Benchpress Age 16-19 Place

 105   KAITLYN  CAMPBELL  19  F  159  16  256  1
 102   MARY MARG. WELSH  16  F  127  9  252  2
 104   ALEX  HELLER  17  F  147  5  248  3
 101   DESTINY  HYATT  18  F  140  0  244  4
 103   MARIAH  COX  17  F  142  0  244  4
 108   ZOE  WOCKENFUSS  17  F  125  0  244  4
 109   CARLEY  VEDRO  16  F  155  0  244  4
 110   CIERA  THOMPSON  17  F  153  0  244  4

 Women Bodyweight Relay Overall
 
Contestant Number WristNum  Firstname  Lastname  Age  Sex  Weight  

Bodyweight Relay Raw Score
 
Women Bodyweight Relay Overall Place

 10  GWYNETH  HERNDON  16  F  130  29.63  132  1
 10  MALAINA  PAIGE  18  F  137  29.63  132  1
 10  0  F  134  29.63  132  1
 13  ERIN  BLACKBURN  15  F  109  31.78  128  2
 13  VICTORIA  BELEW  15  F  138  31.78  128  2
 13  0  F  124  31.78  128  2
 11  ALEXIS  SCOTT  17  F  155  32.47  124  3
 11  MEG  COPENHAVER  17  F  162  32.47  124  3
 11  0  F  159  32.47  124  3
 30  ZOE  WOCKENFUSS  17  F  125  32.94  120  4
 30  CARLEY  VEDRO  16  F  155  32.94  120  4
 30  0  F  140  32.94  120  4
 37  ALEX  HELLER  17  F  147  38.75  116  5
 37  CIERA  THOMPSON  17  F  153  38.75  116  5
 37  0  F  150  38.75  116  5
 12  DEVON  BURGER  18  F  142  43.16  114  6
 12  KAITLIN  PRESLEY  17  F  148  43.16  114  6
 12  0  F  145  43.16  114  6
 29  AMANDA  BECK  15  F  93  48.56  112  7
 29  SARAH  HOTTENFELLER  15  F  145  48.56  112  7
 29  0  F  119  48.56  112  7

 Women Crossfit Age 13-15
 
Contestant Number WristNum  Firstname  Lastname  Age  Sex  Weight  

Crossfit Raw Score
 
Women Crossfit Age 13-15 Place

 107   SARAH  HOTTENFELLER  15  F  145  65.8  256  1
 106   AMANDA  BECK  15  F  93  91.9  252  2

 Women Crossfit Age 16-19
 
Contestant Number WristNum  Firstname  Lastname  Age  Sex  Weight  

Crossfit Raw Score
 
Women Crossfit Age 16-19 Place

 102   MARY MARG. WELSH  16  F  127  46.1  256  1
 105   KAITLYN  CAMPBELL  19  F  159  46.38  252  2
 103   MARIAH  COX  17  F  142  49.06  248  3
 104   ALEX  HELLER  17  F  147  50.97  244  4
 101   DESTINY  HYATT  18  F  140  51.87  240  5
 109   CARLEY  VEDRO  16  F  155  52.16  238  6
 108   ZOE  WOCKENFUSS  17  F  125  52.97  236  7
 110   CIERA  THOMPSON  17  F  153  57.94  234  8

 Women Landski Age 13-15
 
Contestant Number WristNum  Firstname  Lastname  Age  Sex  Weight  

Land Ski Raw Score
 
Women Landski Age 13-15 Place

 106   AMANDA  BECK  15  F  93  28.22  256  1
 107   SARAH  HOTTENFELLER  15  F  145  33.87  252  2

 Women Landski Age 16-19
 
Contestant Number WristNum  Firstname  Lastname  Age  Sex  Weight  

Land Ski Raw Score
 
Women Landski Age 16-19 Place

 109   CARLEY  VEDRO  16  F  155  23.82  256  1
 108   ZOE  WOCKENFUSS  17  F  125  24.37  252  2
 105   KAITLYN  CAMPBELL  19  F  159  24.66  248  3
 102   MARY MARG. WELSH  16  F  127  24.69  244  4
 103   MARIAH  COX  17  F  142  26.12  240  5
 110   CIERA  THOMPSON  17  F  153  26.23  238  6
 101   DESTINY  HYATT  18  F  140  26.59  236  7
 104   ALEX  HELLER  17  F  147  33.22  234  8

 Women Landski Relay Overall
 
Contestant Number WristNum  Firstname  Lastname  Age  Sex  Weight  

Landski Relay Raw Score
 
Women Landski Relay Overall Place

 12  DEVON  BURGER  18  F  142  16.97  132  1
 12  KAITLIN  PRESLEY  17  F  148  16.97  132  1
 12  0  F  145  16.97  132  1
 13  ERIN  BLACKBURN  15  F  109  19.12  128  2
 13  VICTORIA  BELEW  15  F  138  19.12  128  2
 13  0  F  124  19.12  128  2
 37  ALEX  HELLER  17  F  147  19.72  124  3
 37  CIERA  THOMPSON  17  F  153  19.72  124  3
 37  0  F  150  19.72  124  3
 30  ZOE  WOCKENFUSS  17  F  125  19.97  120  4
 30  CARLEY  VEDRO  16  F  155  19.97  120  4
 30  0  F  140  19.97  120  4
 11  ALEXIS  SCOTT  17  F  155  20.47  116  5
 11  MEG  COPENHAVER  17  F  162  20.47  116  5
 11  0  F  159  20.47  116  5
 10  GWYNETH  HERNDON  16  F  130  24.4  114  6
 10  MALAINA  PAIGE  18  F  137  24.4  114  6
 10  0  F  134  24.4  114  6
 29  AMANDA  BECK  15  F  93  26.3  112  7
 29  SARAH  HOTTENFELLER  15  F  145  26.3  112  7
 29  0  F  119  26.3  112  7

 Women Overall
 
Contestant Number WristNum  Firstname  Lastname  Age  Sex  Weight  

Benchpress Raw Score
 
Women Benchpress Overall

 
Land Ski Raw Score

 
Women Landski Overall

 
Tireflip Raw Score

 
Women Tireflip Overall

 
Sledpush Raw Score

 
Women Sledpush Overall

 
Crossfit Raw Score

 
Women Crossfit Overall

 
Women Overall Place

 105  KAITLYN  CAMPBELL  19  F  159  16  256  24.66  248  40.62  248  19.21  248  46.38  252  1252  1
 103  MARIAH  COX  17  F  142  0  244  26.12  240  40  256  15.31  256  49.06  248  1244  2
 109  CARLEY  VEDRO  16  F  155  0  244  23.82  256  40.38  252  20.63  236  52.16  238  1226  3
 102  MARY MARG. WELSH  16  F  127  9  252  24.69  244  44.99  238  22.6  234  46.1  256  1224  4
 104  ALEX  HELLER  17  F  147  5  248  33.22  232  43.66  240  18.25  252  50.97  244  1216  5
 108  ZOE  WOCKENFUSS  17  F  125  0  244  24.37  252  45.82  236  24.4  232  52.97  236  1200  6
 110  CIERA  THOMPSON  17  F  153  0  244  26.23  238  41.34  244  20.53  238  57.94  234  1198  7
 101  DESTINY  HYATT  18  F  140  0  244  26.59  236  52.3  232  20.06  244  51.87  240  1196  8
 106  AMANDA  BECK  15  F  93  0  244  28.22  234  81.6  230  20.41  240  91.9  230  1178  9
 107  SARAH  HOTTENFELLER  15  F  145  0  244  33.87  230  50.65  234  25.31  230  65.8  232  1170  10

 Women Sledpush Age 13-15
 
Contestant Number WristNum  Firstname  Lastname  Age  Sex  Weight  

Sledpush Raw Score
 
Women Sledpush Age 13-15 Place

 106  AMANDA  BECK  15  F  93  20.41  256  1
 107  SARAH  HOTTENFELLER  15  F  145  25.31  252  2

 Women Sledpush Age 16-19
 
Contestant Number WristNum  Firstname  Lastname  Age  Sex  Weight  

Sledpush Raw Score
 
Women Sledpush Age 16-19 Place

 103  MARIAH  COX  17  F  142  15.31  256  1
 104  ALEX  HELLER  17  F  147  18.25  252  2
 105  KAITLYN  CAMPBELL  19  F  159  19.21  248  3
 101  DESTINY  HYATT  18  F  140  20.06  244  4
 110  CIERA  THOMPSON  17  F  153  20.53  240  5
 109  CARLEY  VEDRO  16  F  155  20.63  238  6
 102  MARY MARG. WELSH  16  F  127  22.6  236  7
 108  ZOE  WOCKENFUSS  17  F  125  24.4  234  8

 Women Sledpush Relay Overall
 
Contestant Number WristNum  Firstname  Lastname  Age  Sex  Weight  

Sledpush Relay Raw Score
 
Women Sledpush Relay Overall Place

 10  GWYNETH  HERNDON  16  F  130  33.97  132  1
 10  MALAINA  PAIGE  18  F  137  33.97  132  1
 10  0  F  134  33.97  132  1
 13  ERIN  BLACKBURN  15  F  109  37.27  128  2
 13  VICTORIA  BELEW  15  F  138  37.27  128  2
 13  0  F  124  37.27  128  2
 11  ALEXIS  SCOTT  17  F  155  39.44  124  3
 11  MEG  COPENHAVER  17  F  162  39.44  124  3
 11  0  F  159  39.44  124  3
 12  DEVON  BURGER  18  F  142  39.63  120  4
 12  KAITLIN  PRESLEY  17  F  148  39.63  120  4
 12  0  F  145  39.63  120  4
 37  ALEX  HELLER  17  F  147  43.24  116  5
 37  CIERA  THOMPSON  17  F  153  43.24  116  5
 37  0  F  150  43.24  116  5
 30  ZOE  WOCKENFUSS  17  F  125  44.67  114  6
 30  CARLEY  VEDRO  16  F  155  44.67  114  6
 30  0  F  140  44.67  114  6
 29  AMANDA  BECK  15  F  93  45.48  112  7
 29  SARAH  HOTTENFELLER  15  F  145  45.48  112  7
 29  0  F  119  45.48  112  7

 Women Tireflip Age 13-15
 
Contestant Number WristNum  Firstname  Lastname  Age  Sex  Weight  

Tireflip Raw Score
 
Women Tireflip Age 13-15 Place

 107  SARAH  HOTTENFELLER  15  F  145  50.65  256  1
 106  AMANDA  BECK  15  F  93  81.6  252  2

 Women Tireflip Age 16-19
 
Contestant Number WristNum  Firstname  Lastname  Age  Sex  Weight  

Tireflip Raw Score
 
Women Tireflip Age 16-19 Place

 103  MARIAH  COX  17  F  142  40  256  1
 109  CARLEY  VEDRO  16  F  155  40.38  252  2
 105  KAITLYN  CAMPBELL  19  F  159  40.62  248  3
 110  CIERA  THOMPSON  17  F  153  41.34  244  4
 104  ALEX  HELLER  17  F  147  43.66  240  5
 102  MARY MARG. WELSH  16  F  127  44.99  238  6
 108  ZOE  WOCKENFUSS  17  F  125  45.82  236  7
 101  DESTINY  HYATT  18  F  140  52.3  234  8

 Women Tireflip Relay Overall
 
Contestant Number WristNum  Firstname  Lastname  Age  Sex  Weight  

Tireflip Relay Raw Score
 
Women Tireflip Relay Overall Place

 11  ALEXIS  SCOTT  17  F  155  70  132  1
 11  MEG  COPENHAVER  17  F  162  70  132  1
 11  0  F  159  70  132  1
 30  ZOE  WOCKENFUSS  17  F  125  81.2  128  2
 30  CARLEY  VEDRO  16  F  155  81.2  128  2
 30  0  F  140  81.2  128  2
 12  DEVON  BURGER  18  F  142  83  124  3
 12  KAITLIN  PRESLEY  17  F  148  83  124  3


